LOGO SILVER EUROPE

Validity from 01/01/2025 to 31/12/2025 - Version 1.0

LIGHTCHAIR + PUBLIC PRICE LIST

Folding electric wheelchair

Use: indoor and outdoor on smooth floors
Backrest tiltable by cylinder

Joystick and footrest position adjustments
Max weight user: 120 kg

Weight: 32 kg with batteries

Dimensions: 1050 x 620 x 980 mm
Dimensions folded: 335 x 620 x 870 mm
Range: 25 km

Lithium battery: 2 x 6Ah (airplane)
Motors: 2 x 250 w

2 year warranty (except for wearing parts) except battery warranty | year

Professional order form - N° :

Billing address
Store :
Street :
PC /City :
Email :

Phone :

Article
| 1LCP0000000

User body for chair adjustments

Weight (kg) :

Additional options

Designation
LIGHTCHAIR + wheelchair without option

Size (m.) :

[ 2LCPAPTETOOI Headrest

[ 2LcppDOCOMOOI Dual control

] 2CLPCHEXTO0I External charger

] 2LCPBASUPOOI Additional battery Lithium 24V - 6Ah
| 2LCPKIRTEOOI Road kit: LED lighting and signaling lights
]  2LCPSUPTPOOI Second person support

[ 2LCPSUPSMOOI Smartphone holder

[ 2LCPPOACCO0I Armrest pocket

Shipping and packing costs on request

Comments

Please send your orders to: contact@logo-silver.fr
Logo Silver Europe - 163 cours Berriat - 38000 Grenoble - France - (+33) 4 76 21 22 |9

Date :

Delivery address

Store :
Street:
PC /City :
Email :

Phone :
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Public price excl. VAT
3306,11 €

Comments :

+266,80 €
+ 677,73 €
+83,30 €
+430,00 €
+ 102,00 €
+98,00 €
+25,00 €

+ 30,00 €
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